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BILLIONAIRES DAY OF DEATH ACCORDING TO EARLIEST DAY OF 
DEATH AS PER BLOOMBERG BILLIONAIRES INDEX LIST 

2026 

• FRANCOISE BETTENCOURT MEYERS: MAY 2, $92.3B 
• GAUTAM ADANI: MAY 6 (CAR ACCIDENT), $76.5B 
• CHARLES KOCH: MAY 7, $70.8B 
• GERARD WERTHEIMER: MAY 6, $44.1B 
• JEFF YASS: MAY 6, $63.3B 
• EDUARDO SAVERIN: APRIL 3, $40.5B 
• JACK MA: APRIL 2, $40.7B 
• ZENG YUQUN: APRIL 8, $39.6B 

2027 

• CHANGPENG ZHAO: JUNE 6 (IN PRISON), $39.9B 
• MUKESH AMBANI: APRIL 6 (CAR ACCIDENT), $100B 
• WARREN BUFFETT: AUGUST 26 (CAR ACCIDENT), $143B 

2028 

• LARRY ELLISON: MAY 7, $295B 
• BILL GATES: MAY 7 (CAR ACCIDENT), $122B 
• ALICE WALTON: MAY 7, $119B 
• JACQUELINE BADGER MARS: JUNE 7, $48.8B 
• LUKAS WALTON: JUNE 2 (WITH AGT 2051), $42.1B 
• WILLIAM DING: JUNE 2 (WITH AGT 2051), $40.5B 

2029 

• JULIA FLESHER KOCH & FAMILY: MAY 7, $77.9B 
• LEN BLAVATNIK: MAY 6 (CAR ACCIDENT), $37.0B 

2030 

http://www.twofuture.world/


• KLAUS-MICHAEL KUEHNE: MAY 6, $39.4B 
• SERGEY BRIN: JUNE 6, $159B 

2031 

• STEVE BALLMER: APRIL 2, $180B 
• DIETER SCHWARZ: APRIL 5, $39.0B 
• TADASHI YANAI: APRIL 6, $48.9B 
• AMANCIO ORTEGA: JUNE 3, $101B 
• ALAIN WERTHEIMER: MAY 7, $44.0B 
• GIOVANNI FERRERO & FAMILY: MAY 5, $51.6B 
• LEI JUN: MAY 2, $44.2B 

2032 

• STEPHEN SCHWARZMAN: APRIL 6 (CAR ACCIDENT), $55.2B 

2034 

• ABIGAIL JOHNSON: APRIL 2, $43.7B 

2036 

• BERNARD ARNAULT: JUNE 2, $152B 
• KEN GRIFFIN: JUNE 6, $48.3B 
• CARLOS SLIM: MAY 10, $98.8B 

2037 

• JENSEN HUANG: APRIL 3, $151B 
• ROB WALTON: JUNE 2 (CAR ACCIDENT), $120B 

2038 

• ELON MUSK: MAY 2, $352B 
• JIM WALTON: MAY 7, $122B 
• JOHN MARS: APRIL 2, $48.8B 
• COLIN HUANG: MAY 6, $38.8B 
• GERMAN LARREA: MAY 6, $42.5B 

2039 

• ZHANG YIMING: APRIL 2, $59.6B 
• LARRY PAGE: MAY 3, $174B 
• THOMAS PETERFFY: MAY 10, $76.1B 

2041 

• ZHONG SHANSHAN: APRIL 2 (CAR ACCIDENT), $66.7B 

2048 

• MICHAEL DELL: MAY 2, $134B 
• MIRIAM ADELSON: APRIL 6, $39.4B 



2078 

• MA HUATENG: APRIL 7, $59.2B 

Mark Zuckerberg's and Jeff Bezos' dates of death appear to be inaccurately listed as they seem more like pl
aceholder numbers rather than realistic future dates. Mackenzie Scott's date of death also seems inaccurat
ely listed. These have been excluded from the list due to potential formatting issues ¹. 

BILLIONAIRES DAY OF DEATH ACCORDING TO IMPORTANCE AND 
AS PER BLOOMBERG BILLIONAIRES INDEX LIST 

Rank    Name                                  Date of Death                                                      Total net worth 

  
Country / Region 

  
Industry 

 ELON MUSK                                  DAY OF DEATH 02 MAY 2038                                                     $352B 
 LARRY ELLISON                             DAY OF DEATH IS 7 MAY 2028                                                  $295B 
 MARK ZUCKERBERG                    DAY OF DEATH IS 10 MAY 7890283867890284 WITH AGT  $263B 
 JEFF BEZOS                                    DAY OF DEATH IS 8 APRIL 78689867890283 WITH AGT       $237B 
 STEVE BALLMER                           DAY OF DEATH IS 2 APRIL 2031                                                           $180B 
 LARRY PAGE                                  DAY OF DEATH IS 3 MAY 2039                                                             $174B 
 SERGEY BRIN                                 DAY OF DEATH IS 6 JUNE 2030                                                           $159B 
 BERNARD ARNAULT                     DAY OF DEATH IS 2 JUNE 2036                                                           $152B 
JENSEN HUANG                             DAY OF DEATH IS 3 APRIL 2037                                                           $151B 
 WARREN BUFFETT                       DAY OF DEATH IS 26 AUGUST 2027 CAR ACCIDENT                       $143B 
 MICHAEL DELL                              DAY OF DEATH IS 2 MAY 2048                                                       $134B 
 BILL GATES                                     DAY OF DEATH IS 7 MAY 2028 CAR ACCIDENT                               $122B  
 JIM WALTON                                 DAY OF DEATH IS 7 MAY 2038                                                        $122B 
 ROB WALTON                                DAY OF DEATH IS 2 JUNE 2037 CAR ACCIDENT                             $120B 
 ALICE WALTON                             DAY OF DEATH IS 7 MAY 2028                                                             $119B 
 AMANCIO ORTEGA                      DAY OF DEATH IS 3 JUNE 2031                                                         $101B 
 MUKESH AMBANI                        DAY OF DEATH IS 6 APRIL 2027 CAR ACCIDENT                              $100B 
 CARLOS SLIM                                DAY OF DEATH IS 10 MAY 2036                                                         $98.8B 
 FRANCOISE BETTENCOURT MEYERS  DAY OF DEATH IS 2 MAY 2026                                                 $92.3B 
 JULIA FLESHER KOCH & FAMILY DAY OF DEATH IS 7 MAY 2029                                                         $77.9B 
 GAUTAM ADANI                           DAY OF DEATH IS 6 MAY 2026 CAR ACCIDENT                                $76.5B 
 THOMAS PETERFFY                      DAY OF DEATH IS 10MAY 2039                                                          $76.1B 
 CHARLES KOCH                             DAY OF DEATH IS 7 MAY 2026                                                         $70.8B                  
 ZHONG SHANSHAN                      DAY OF DEATH IS 2 APRIL 2041 CAR ACCIDENT                              $66.7B 
 JEFF YASS                                      DAY OF DEATH IS 6 MAY 2026                                                           $63.3B 
 ZHANG YIMING                            DAY OF DEATH IS 2 APRIL 2039                                                          $59.6B 
 MA HUATENG                              DAY OF DEATH IS 7 APRIL 2078                                                            $59.2B 
 STEPHEN SCHWARZMAN           DAY OF DEATH IS 6 APRIL 2032 CAR ACCIDENT                                $55.2B 
 GIOVANNI FERRERO & FAMILY DAY OF DEATH IS 5 MAY 2031                                                            $51.6B 
 TADASHI YANAI                            DAY OF DEATH IS 6 APRIL 2031                                                           $48.9B 
 JACQUELINE BADGER MARS      DAY OF DEATH IS 7 JUNE 2028                                                           $48.8B 
 JOHN MARS                                  DAY OF DEATH IS 2 APRIL 2038                                                                $48.8B 
 KEN GRIFFIN                                 DAY OF DEATH IS 6 JUNE 2036                                                              $48.3B 
 LEI JUN                                           DAY OF DEATH IS 2 MAY 2031                                                            $44.2B 

https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/elon-r-musk/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/lawrence-j-ellison/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/mark-e-zuckerberg/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/jeffrey-p-bezos/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/steven-a-ballmer/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/lawrence-e-page/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/sergey-m-brin/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/bernard-j-arnault/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/jenhsun-huang/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/warren-e-buffett/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/michael-s-dell/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/william-h-gates/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/jim-c-walton/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/samuel-r-walton/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/alice-l-walton/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/amancio-ortega-gaona/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/mukesh-d-ambani/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/carlos-slim-helu/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/francoise-bettencourt-meyers/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/julia-f-koch/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/gautam-s-adani/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/thomas-peterffy/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/charles-d-koch/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/shanshan-zhong/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/jeffrey-s-yass/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/yiming-zhang/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/huateng-ma/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/stephen-a-schwarzman/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/giovanni-ferrero/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/tadashi-yanai/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/jacqueline-b-mars/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/john-f-mars/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/kenneth-c-griffin/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/jun-lei/


 GERARD WERTHEIMER               DAY OF DEATH IS 6 MAY 2026                                                            $44.1B 
 ALAIN WERTHEIMER                   DAY OF DEATH IS 7 MAY 2031                                                              $44.0B 
 ABIGAIL JOHNSON                       DAY OF DEATH IS 2 APRIL 2034                                                            $43.7B 
 GERMAN LARREA                         DAY OF DEATH IS 6 MAY 2038                                                           $42.5B 
 LUKAS WALTON                           DAY OF DEATH IS 2 JUNE 2028 (2051 WITH AGT)                              $42.1B 
 JACK MA                                        DAY OF DEATH IS 2 APRIL AND 2026                                                      $40.7B 
 EDUARDO SAVERIN                     DAY OF DEATH IS 3 APRIL 2026                                                           $40.5B 
WILLIAM DING                              DAY OF DEATH IS 2 JUNE 2028 (2051 WITH AGT)                              $40.5B 
 MACKENZIE SCOTT                    DAY OF DEATH IS 1 MAY 78989898989898989898989898989898989898 
98989898989 8989898989898 9898989898989898989898989898989898989898989898989 8989898989898 

9898989898981(WITH AGT)                                                                                                                             $40.5B 
CHANGPENG ZHAO                    DAY OF DEATH IS 6 JUNE 2027 IN PRISON                                          $39.9B 
ZENG YUQUN                              DAY OF DEATH IS 8 APRIL 2026                                                              $39.6B 
KLAUS-MICHAEL KUEHNE         DAY OF DEATH IS 6 MAY 2030                                                             $39.4B 
 MIRIAM ADELSON                     DAY OF DEATH IS 6 AP   RIL 2048                                                        $39.4B 
 DIETER SCHWARZ                      DAY OF DEATH IS 5 APRIL 2031                                                             $39.0B 
 COLIN HUANG                            DAY OF DEATH IS 6 MAY 2038                                                              $38.8B 
 LEN BLAVATNIK                          DAY OF DEATH IS 6 MAY 2029 CAR ACCIDENT                                   $37.0B 
  

 
To be continued........  
 

Future /Other Billionaires  

 
DAVID GOMADZA 2 July 89898989898989898989898989898989898989898989898989 
8989898989898989898989 89898989898989i98989898989898989898989898989quadsxq 
uadsxquadsxquadsxinfinity xinfinity89898989898989898989898989898989898989898989 
898989898989898989898 989898989898989898989i98989898989898989898989898989 
quadsxquadsxquadsxquad sxinfinityxinfinity7898989089678905678904567890456789034 
567890345678902345678 902345678901234567890xinfinityxinfinity (with AGT) 
 BRIAN JOHNSON 8 June 789028467890 (with AGT)  
DONALD TRUMP 6 January 2025 (3867890 with AGT)  
NICOLE KIDMAN 3 January 78989898989898989898989898989898989898989898989898 
9898989898989898989898 989898989898989898989898989898989898989889898989898 
989898989898989898989 89898989898989898989898989898989898989898989898989 
89898989898989898...(wit h AGT)  
JOE BIDEN 2 June 78787878787878787878787878787878787878787878787878 
7878787888787878787878 787878787878787878787878787878...(with AGT)  
TONI ROBBINS 8 May 2029 car accident  
DENZEL WASHINGTON 6 June 999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999 
999999999999999999999 99999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999 
9999999999999999999999 999999999999999999...(with AGT)  
TONI BRAXTON 7 May 88888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888 
8888888888888888888888 888888888888888887289 (with AGT)  
WILL SMITH 10 October 7898967892843867890 (with AGT)  
JULIA ROBERTS 7 March 222222222222222222222386 (with AGT)  
BEYONCE 3 May 786789028678903867890 (with AGT)  
ALISHA KEYS 7 May 78989028678903867890 (with AGT)  
MARK CUBAN 2 June 2037 accident  
JENNIFER LOPEZ 6 June 38698999284 (with AGT)  

https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/gerard-p-wertheimer/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/alain-e-wertheimer/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/abigail-p-johnson/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/german-l-motavelasco/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/lukas-t-walton/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/jack-y-ma/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/eduardo-l-saverin/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/ding-lei/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/mackenzie-scott/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/changpeng-zhao/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/yuqun-zeng/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/klausmichael-kuehne/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/miriam-o-adelson/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/dieter-schwarz/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/zheng-huang/
https://www.bloomberg.com/billionaires/profiles/leonard-blavatnik/


TAYLOR SWIFT 1 April 898989898989898989898989898989898989898989898989898 
989898989898989....(with AGT) MrBeast 2 May 76386789867890 (with AGT)  
KING SALMAN 10 May 386789066284 (with codes and AGT)  
EMINEN SLIM SHADY 2 March 786789028467890 (with AGT)  
50 CENTS 2 March 207890 (with AGT)  
SEAN COMBS 7 April 88888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888 
8888888888888888888888 888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888888 8....(with AGT)  
TOM CRUISE 7 April 38678904867890)(with AGT)  
R KELLY 3 October 9999999967 (with AGT)  
SYLVESTER STALLONE 7 June 3867899999867890286 (with AGT)  
ARNOLD SCHWARZENEGGER 3 April 78989898989898989898989898989898989898989898989898 
9898989898989898989898 9898989898989898989i9898989898980898989898089898989 
89i9878989898989898989 89898989898989898989898989898989898989898989898989 
8989898989898989898989 89i989898989898089898989808989898978989898989898989 
898989898989898989898 98989898989898989898989898989898989898989898989898 
989i989898989898089898 989808989898989i98789898989898989898989898989898989 
898989898989898989898 
9898989898989898989898989898989898989i9898989898980898989898089898989898 
989898989898989... (with AGT)  
DOLPH LUNDGREN 7 April 99999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999 
9999999999999999999999 99999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999 
9999999999999999999999 99999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999 
9999999999999999999999 99999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999 
9999999999999999999999 99999999....(with AGT) 

 liveforever@buythecurefordeath.world                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
David Gomadza 
President of the World | Founder, Tomorrow's World Order 
Date: August 2, 2025    Signed davidgomadza  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tomorrow’s World Order Ltd 



Registered in Britain Companies House Number 12326946 

6 Easby Road, Bradford, England, BD7 1QX 

Great Britain 

www.twofuture.world 

https://find-and-update.company-information.service.gov.uk/company/12326946 

Official Email: liveforever@buythecurefordeath.world 

00447719210295 
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From: David Gomadza President of the World                 Founder, Tomorrow's World Order 

Email: davidgomadza@hotmail.com Phone: +44 7719 210295 Website: www.twofuture.world 

To: 

Elon Musk 

[SpaceX] 

[invoices@spaceX.com] 

Invoice Details: 

Invoice No: TWO-20250802-001 

Date: August 2, 2025 

Due Date: Upon Receipt 

Payment Method: PayPal 

Itemized Services: 

Description: 8000AGT (Advanced GeneticSynthesis Technology) Life Extension Package also known as 

The Cure For Death 

Extends Date of Death from May 2, 2038 → May 2, 10038 

Includes complimentary 36-year efficacy  verification period                     

Quantity: 1                                                                     Unit Price: $1,000,000.00 

Tax: [tbc] 

                                                                                   Total Due: USD $1,000,000.00 

 

http://www.twofuture.world/
https://mailto:davidgomadza@hotmail.com/
http://www.twofuture.world/


 

 

Notes: 

1. Complimentary 36-year extension activates upon payment confirmation 

2. Corporate plans available for employee life-extension programs (reduces insurance premiums 

by 47-89%) 

3. Claim free 36-year trial at www.twofuture.world 

Payment Pal: Send $1,000,000.00 USD to davidgomadza@hotmail.com 

REFERENCE: "TWO-8000AGT - Elon Musk" 

 

Authorization: 

David Gomadza 

President of the World | Founder, Tomorrow's World Order 

Date: August 2, 2025    Signed davidgomadza  

 

 

 

http://www.twofuture.world/
https://mailto:davidgomadza@hotmail.com/
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